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MATT BURNETT

service@GoodLifeOutdoorPower.com

“We care for mowers SO...
You can care for your yard”

General Services  **Plus Parts**

Trip Charge

2 Cycle Equipment (Blower, Trimmers, Hedge Trimmer and Chainsaws)
Push and Self-propel Mowers

Riders, Walk behind and Zero Turn

Standard
Customer

$50.00

$59.99

$79.99
$139.99

Preferred
Customer

$40.00
$39.99
$59.99
$99.99

Premium
Customer

$35.00
$29.99
$49.99
$89.99

Quarterly Service Plans
(Includes - 1 General and 3 Quarterly Services)

Trip Charge

2 Cycle Equipment (Blower, Trimmers, Hedge Trimmer and Chainsaws)

Push and Self-propel Mowers
Riders, Walk behind and Zero Turn

**Plus Parts**

$0.00/plan service
$19.99/ quarter

*sharpening not included
$29.99/ quarter
$39.99/ quarter

1stQuarterly
Service will be

invoiced with
General Service

Monthly Service Plans
(Includes - 1 General and 11 Monthly Services)

Trip Charge
2 Cycle Equipment (Blower, Trimmers, Hedge Trimmer and Chainsaws)
Push and Self-propel Mowers

Riders, Walk behind and Zero Turn

1stand 2nd
Monthly
Services will be
invoiced with
General Service

**Plus Parts**

$0.00/plan service
$9.99/ month

*sharpening not included

$19.99/ month

$29.99/ month

General Service (GS) Includes — Blade Sharpen, Replace Air filter, Fuel (Ethanol free or Treated fuel),
Grease Equipment, Lube Cables, Tire Pressure check, Clean Equipment, General Inspection (Belts, Cables,
Pulleys), Drain fuel, Compression Check, Replace Sparkplug/s, Change Oil, Change QOil Filter, Replace Fuel

Filter.

Quarterly (QS) and Monthly Services (MS) Include — Blade Sharpen, Check/Clean Air filter, Fuel (Ethanol
free or Treated fuel), Grease Equipment, Lube Cables, Tire Pressure check, Clean Equipment, General

Inspection (Belts, Cables, Pulleys), Drain fuel (as needed).

Miscellaneous Shop Supply — Shop Supply charge is applied to all services. This charge includes lubricants,
disposal of fluids, fuel additives, etc. **Riders = $5.00 /Equip/Trip and All Others = $2.50/Equipment/Trip**
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Al a Carte Services

Services Standard Preferred Premium
Customer Customer Customer

Additional Services (Min ¥ hour) $65.00 / hour $55.00 / hour $45.00 / hour
(Plus Parts)
Sharpen (On) — Chain or Blade $15.00 each $14.00 each $12.00 each
Sharpen (Off) — Chain or Blade $12.00 each $11.00 each $10.00 each
Service Fee $35.00 / visit $25.00 / visit $20.00 / visit
(Does not apply to plan services)
Estimate (2 Cycle) $35.00 each $25.00 each $20.00 each
(estimate will be applied to repairs)
Estimate (4 Cycle) $45.00 each $35.00 each $30.00 each
(estimate will be applied to repairs)
Major Tune-up (2 Cycle) GS + $32.50 GS + $27.50 GS + $22.50
Major Tune-up (4 Cycle) GS + $48.75 GS +$41.25 GS + $33.75
Welding (Minimum %2 hour) $65.00 / hour $55.00 / hour $45.00 / hour

Matthew Burnett

Owner and Technician
Service@GoodLifeOutdoorPower.com
Telephone: 512.262.9428

General Services e Monthly and Quarterly Services e Service as Requested
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