

"We care for mowers so... You can care for your yard"

General Services **Plus Parts**	Standard Customer	Preferred Customer	Premium Customer
Trip Charge	\$50.00	\$40.00	\$35.00
2 Cycle Equipment (Blower, Trimmers, Hedge Trimmer and Chainsaws)	\$59.99	\$39.99	\$29.99
Push and Self-propel Mowers	\$79.99	\$59.99	\$49.99
Riders, Walk behind and Zero Turn	\$139.99	\$99.99	\$89.99
Quarterly Service Plans (Includes - 1 General and 3 Quarterly Services) Trip Charge 2 Cycle Equipment (Blower, Trimmers, Hedge Trimmer and Chainsaws) Push and Self-propel Mowers Riders, Walk behind and Zero Turn		**Plus Parts** \$0.00/plan service \$19.99/ quarter *sharpening not included \$29.99/ quarter \$39.99/ quarter	1 st Quarterly Service will be invoiced with General Service
Monthly Service Plans (Includes - 1 General and 11 Monthly Services) Trip Charge		1 st and 2 nd Monthly Services will be	**Plus Parts** \$0.00/plan service
2 Cycle Equipment (Blower, Trimmers, Hedge Trimmer and Chainsaws)		invoiced with General Service	\$9.99/ month *sharpening not included
Push and Self-propel Mowers Riders, Walk behind and Zero Turn			\$19.99/ month \$29.99/ month

General Service (GS) Includes – Blade Sharpen, Replace Air filter, Fuel (Ethanol free or Treated fuel), Grease Equipment, Lube Cables, Tire Pressure check, Clean Equipment, General Inspection (Belts, Cables, Pulleys), Drain fuel, Compression Check, Replace Sparkplug/s, Change Oil, Change Oil Filter, Replace Fuel Filter.

Quarterly (QS) and Monthly Services (MS) Include – Blade Sharpen, Check/Clean Air filter, Fuel (Ethanol free or Treated fuel), Grease Equipment, Lube Cables, Tire Pressure check, Clean Equipment, General Inspection (Belts, Cables, Pulleys), Drain fuel (as needed).

Miscellaneous Shop Supply – Shop Supply charge is applied to all services. This charge includes lubricants, disposal of fluids, fuel additives, etc. **Riders = \$5.00 /Equip/Trip and All Others = \$2.50/Equipment/Trip**

Al a Carte Services

Services	Standard Customer	Preferred Customer	Premium Customer
Additional Services (Min ½ hour) (Plus Parts)	\$65.00 / hour	\$55.00 / hour	\$45.00 / hour
Sharpen (On) – Chain or Blade Sharpen (Off) – Chain or Blade	\$15.00 each \$12.00 each	\$14.00 each \$11.00 each	\$12.00 each \$10.00 each
Service Fee (Does not apply to plan services)	\$35.00 / visit	\$25.00 / visit	\$20.00 / visit
Estimate (2 Cycle) (estimate will be applied to repairs)	\$35.00 each	\$25.00 each	\$20.00 each
Estimate (4 Cycle) (estimate will be applied to repairs)	\$45.00 each	\$35.00 each	\$30.00 each
Major Tune-up (2 Cycle) Major Tune-up (4 Cycle)	GS + \$32.50 GS + \$48.75	GS + \$27.50 GS + \$41.25	GS + \$22.50 GS + \$33.75
Welding (Minimum ½ hour)	\$65.00 / hour	\$55.00 / hour	\$45.00 / hour



Matthew Burnett



Owner and Technician
Service@GoodLifeOutdoorPower.com
Telephone: 512.262.9428

General Services • Monthly and Quarterly Services • Service as Requested